NTTPNCTOE

BY TBIJTKA

Kopre [len Poawu Mpocexke DOC Crymanuve 5980
Jucrpa Apai Bunna Oensu Onmy -

Corte Der Rovi Prosecco DOC Spumante

Extra Dry Villa Degli Olmi

Ter ae Wesans Bran pe Bnav Ben Bpwot » 4 660
Tete De Cheval Blanc de Blancs Brut

Moet Wanaon MMnepuan Bpior - 22160
Moét & Chandon Imperial Brut
ga Knuko Noncapans Wamnane 39080
C Bpiot + Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin
Champagne AQC Brut

bE/1OE

BY ThIJTKA

Wapaoxe Pesepsa Mayne Bannu DO 5560
BumHba X.Bywow - Chardonnay Reserva
Maule Valley DO Vina . Bouchen

Beprxermxe Monep Bensrnuwep BadHryT 5280
XenuHrep - Berghonig Gruner Veltliner
Weingut Heninger

Taka Copunsod Bnax MansBopo Panaypa 7160

Crpwdre - TAKA Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough Rapaura ﬁp.r'mgs

KPACHOE

BY ThIJTKA

Banenonwuenna DOC Hﬂére Dwapa- 9240
Valpolicella DOC Corte Giara

Konexceon [Mpusans Mansbex Menpoca 5520
Bonera Hasappo I<gap~peal: « Coleccion Privada
Malbec Mendoza Bodega Mavarro Correas

Mpumacone MNpumMeTuso - 4180
Primasole Primitivo



NTTPNCTOE

BOKA/J

Epyrn MNpocekro Bpsar - 140
Bruni Prosecco Brut

Mapuec Qe Napec Bpror Hanop 740
Kaga DO Nonec Maopenac -

Margues de Lares Brut Mature
Cava DO Lopez Morenas

bE/JIOE
BOKA/]

Hopre Bunsio Bepae DOC Makyan 740
na Kowra Kapsanewo NMuma 37 Dunsiow -

MNorte Vinho Verde DOC Manuel

da Costa Carvalho Lima Et Filhos

Meomectee lonybnuxos Cosrneon Braw « 740
Golubitskoe Estate Sauvignon Blanc

Xamc baep Pucnunr - Hans Baer Riesling 740

KPACHOE

BOKA/JT

Dwwn 7 Kaprernep Nowkominnes Bannw DO - 740
G7 Carmenere Loncomilla Valley
DO Vina del Pedrega

Kontn CeppucTope Keani - 740
Conti Serristori Chianti

Can Tensmo Mansbex Bogera - 740
San Telmo Malbec Bodega



BINCKV
WHISKEY

AMEPUKA | USA

Boyco - Bowsaw 40 B60
Byndopa Peseps- Woodford Reserve 40 980
Mxew Oanwsne - Jack Daniel's 40 620
,ﬂﬁ_i:E_H'l'nl_:Hl'!H ,El,:uer: »Gentle man Ia::k_ 40 1020
Manrepc Mapr- Maker's Mark: a0 1380

WUPITAHOWSA | IRELAND

OAHOCONOHOBLIA | SINGLE MALT

Kyppax Atnanmiak Komby Cueng Kack- 40 1220
Currach Atlantic Kombu Seaweed Cask

X Miaren Cunrn Mon - &0 ?Eﬂ
Hinch Peated Si_ngle Malr

KYTAKWUPOBAHHbIA | BLENDED

Basw Anpuw - Black Irish 40 680
[semecon Brex Bappen - w0 920
lameson Black Barrel

Harrepawes Kack Crpena - s0 1320
Matterjack Cask Strangth

Dnzranr Mar - Flaming Pig &0 -EE-'Q
Xorw Duerunnepe Kar- a0 540

Hinch Distillers Cut



LWOTITAHOWA | SCOTLAND

OAHOCONOOOBIA | SINGLE MALT

e A A ‘m
Nadpoir 10 net - Laphroaig 10 YO 40
Maxannan 12 ner.- Macallan 12 YO 40
Maxannan lﬂ net - Macallan 18 YO 40
Cunrrmon 1 40

Singleten o DuFFtﬂwn 120
Xatineng Wenen - Highland Shepherd 40

Eaﬂaﬂnsbiﬁ | MALT

fnen C epc Brengen Monr - 40
B e et e

Manxw Woyngep + Monkey Shoulder 40

KF]‘EAH*’HF‘DBAHHHFI | BLENDED

LoscorHm Y nEHE 40
Iohnnie atlc:er B Labe
ﬂ.ﬂlﬂHH i Yowep 40
facrin foves Ean (leion.

Naarxayc MNuren - Lighthouse Peated 40

ANOHWA | JAPAN

QOHOCONOOOEBIA | SINGLE MALT

Ta w Cunrn Mant 40
Tﬂgr?l{:”ch! Single Malt

CONOAOBEHA | MALT

Pynavrane Hmn M_nnT.* 40
Fujigane Pure Malt

Cynzwrane [lmo MonT Puu Mut- 4
Fu;:gane Pure Malt Rich Peat

KYTMANMPOBAHHLIA | BLENDED

hgmu KynammponasHbii « 40
Blended
: Kynaxwpopa . 40
AP DA

cit DuHnL - 4l

Tugmmhi §ak ask Finish

1960

1280
3260
4520
1020

980

780

980

520

420

1560

940

240

520
540

1180



OCTA/TbHbIE CTPAHDI
OTHER COUNTRIES

Afacono - Abasolo 40 B840
Abep Ponc - Aber Falls an 620
Apnert Dunucson by Muaywrapa» 0 1240
Ariett Finitien fut Mizunara

Benbaya Dunuceon Mpaw Paw - 40 940
Bellevoye Finition Grain Fin

Bamkxonn Pxavon - Bankhall Rye 4 420
fepuose Me Knacchk - 40 1180
Heriose Le Classique

lepwoze MNe Metu Typba - 40 1320
Heriose Le Petit Tourbe

Natac Kabyp2 Tpvnn Bya - a0 920
Lamas Caburé Triple Wood

Narmac Myrymysy Ja6n Bya - s 920
Lamas Putumuju Dooble Wood

Mant ABparrua - Malt Abducted an 1560
Craprapa Nedr Pung - a0 820

Starward Left-Field
Crapsapa Hosa - Starward Nova 40 1280

KOHbAK
COGNAC

Mepne B.C. « Merlet V.5, a0 660

Mepne B.C.OM. » Merlet VS.OP. s 820

KPEI I/ IEHbIE BARA
FORTIFIED WINE

Two Toto 'Ei'.n-npﬂ:ﬂ -Tio Tote Olorose: 75 580

Tuo Toro I Xumenec - 73 720
Tio Toto Pedro Ximenez

Two Tate DuHo - Tio Toto Firg 75 460



NNKEPSI 1/
HACTOWK

LIQUEUR &
HERBAL LIQUEUR

Anprwmen Cynepuop Aliprw Kpum -
The Irishman Superior Irish Cream

Bbexeponka - Becheravka

Bunna Kapoea AmaperTo -
Villa Cardea Amaretto

Bunna Kapaea Mumonuenno -
Villa Cardea Limoncello

Owazed Kaprpon Emenika -
laseph Cartron Creme de Mure
des Honcieres

Nwozed Kaprpon Mamana -
Joseph Cartron Creme de Framboise
de Bourgogne

Dwozed Kaprpod Mepcuk -

Joseph Cartron Creme de Peche de
Vigne de Bourgogne

Oxozed Kaprpon Owanka -
loseph Cartron Violette

Owozed Kaprpon Yepras Cropoansa »
Joseph Cartron Creme de Cassis:
de Bourgogne

Ecuuo Moworarapu Cranpapr dwabapa-
Yoshino Monogatari Standart Jabara

Mwoxcappo Tpunn Cex -
Luxardo Triplum Triple Sec

Mapacea Jagapcun Mapackmso -
Maraska Zadarski Maraschino

Mapacka Yeppw bpexgw «
Maraska Cherry Brandy

Maccoa - Passoa:
Tita Mapwa - TiaMaria
Dparmentrse - Frangelico

Yugmycybmn Ynerpa Koy -
Chiyomusubi Ultra Yuzu

40

ail

44

40

40

40

40

4t

41

40
40
40

410

520

440
380

380
460
460

460

460

460

580
420
520
460

&60
420
740
640



[TBO

BEER

Aprobpon Mozep Nuaens Xennec -

Arcobrau Moozer Liesl Helles

Nuberpaiic Xedpe-Bakcebup -
Liebenweiss: Hefe-Weissbier

Bakanap BesankoronsHbii «
Bakalar Mon Alcholic

DRINKS

DRINKS

Oayeyz - Dausuz

Koka Kona - Coca-Cola

Koka Kona 3epo + Coca-Cola Zero.

Peg Bynn - Red Bull

Poker Touuk - Rocket Tonie

Cau Mennerpuno - San Pellegrine

Cox ¥ine Npwso - Il Primo Juice

500 580

500 580

cag 460

830

o

330

20

200

S80

420

420

420

340

520

240



CMY3W
SMOOTHIE

Kumw nunar Asoxapo Caray flana:. 300 720
Kiwi Spinach Avocado Sagan Dalia

Knybuuia bawan Kokocosoe Monoxo » 308 720
Strawberry Banana Coconut Milk

fpywa Yepuas CroponuHa 300 720

Anenpenn Ynas

Pear Blackcurrant Orange Chia

EHHHH Crnvpynuna Kokocosoe Monoxo 300 720
orypt Mea Kopuua -

Banana Spirulina Coconut milk Yogurt
Honey Cinnamon

CBEXXEBBDKATHIV]
COK

FRESH JUICE

Auvanac - Pineapple 256 880
Anenscun [ Tpeindpyr - 250 380
Orange / dll'ﬂﬂﬂfful E

Moprees / Censaepen [ Abnoko - 150 380
Carrot / Celery / Apple

ABTOPCKIAE YAV
SIGNATURE TEA

Ananac Mauro MpanocTy - goo 780
Pineapple Mango Spices

Mara Mapaiyits - Mint Passion Fruit son 780

Cenenuxa PoamapuH - g0 780
Sea Buckthorn Rosemary

iyap Kanamancw - Pu'er Calamansi gon 780



YAV
TEA

Accam -« Assam

Poibyw - Roocibos

AMacruHoasis Yayw « Jasmine Oolong
Te ryanmns « Tie Guan Yin
Kpacrononanckui - Krasnopolyansiy
HOme Y = Y W

Hagi Cars Yyw - Mai Kian Qolong

[pevmwnanii Ky Liso -
uckiwheat Qu Qiao

Zpn lpei - Earl Grey
Caran Jaiana Sagan Dalya

Ly Mysp u3 Mavxaa -
Me i Shu Pu'er

KODE
COFFEE

Amepuraro - Americano

Honnke - Doppio

KanyunHo - Cappuccine

KanyuwHo Ha AnstepHatredom Monoxe -

Cappuccing with Alternative Milk
Kede no soctounomy - Eastern coffee
Narre. Latte

Hamﬂm » Macchiato

Pad - Raf

PuctperTo - Ristretto

Daar Yairr - Flat White

Jonpecco - Espresso

BOD

E00

00

800

150
350

50
4]
150

30

420

420
430
430
420
420
420
420

420
420

420

180
220
280
320

180
380
220
420
180
380
180



ABTOPCKUE
KOKTEMNI

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Aszinan Manoma - Azian Paloma w720
Terwna, [veep mxafana, KOpmann ony-HLue,

Cogonan rpedngpyT - Tequila, labara Liqueur,

Cordisl Opunitia, Grapefruit Sods

Tpennn lumner « Grenny Gimlet 1o 720
Lweie, BepryT ¢ sanro, Kopowan afinomo

i Hopuauip, Liwrpycoosis Bvrrep

Gin, Vermouth Mango, Cordial apple

and coriander, Citrus hitters

Doxas Datikwpn « Jazz Daiquiri o 720
Banwit pom, Nuxep mannua, Koposan rpaner -

White vum, Racpberry Liqueur,
Cordial Pormagranate

Kynep Cayap » Cooper Sour no. 720
Bueexn, Annepuran, Kopauan xode »

ANOALCHH, BaHaHOnaS rer -

Whiskey, Apéritif, Cordial Coffee and

Drange, Banans Foam

Opwmanmuan Mawy « Original Punch no 720
Bonxa kowoc U Dasmns, Depuer,

Kopanan waySrmsa -

Werdka coconut and vanilla, Fermet,

Cordial strawborry

Mawuo Bunna Xanbon - o 720
Pancho Villa Highball

Poirt npgmnsis, Neponkoisin manep,

Fepaann kruwvs, Coposmm N -

Rum spiced, Peach liquewr, Cordial cherry,

bada pineapale

Deiixoa Cayap » Feijoa Sour 120 720
Asen € KathUpeRHE ABHMEH, ANNERH T,

Koparar defixoa -

Kaffir Lime Gin, Aperitif, Cordial feijoa

Kpay Mapro « Yuzu Margo wo 720
Tewiwna ma couyansciion nepue, Mukep ooy,

Kepauan kansmancy - Sichuan Pepper Tequils,
uzu Ligueur, Cordial calamrgi ©



COKTENI
BE3ANKOTO/bHBIE

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

Bucxwn Caysp - Whiskey Sour 120 480
Becwi E,.I'l,ﬁmuuaﬂ BN -
Whiskey n/a, 2. Lo rdial arange

la plrEInhAH « Garibaldi o 480
E wmﬁfa,..'l:m mmmmmm 7 ppe -
er bs, Orange Fresh

Mumnaer « Gimlet 1 480

s Bfa, Kopavan rpeindgpyr i mdsci -
Gin nfa, Cordial grapefruit & Hibiscus

Muna Konaga « Pina Colada o 480

Poay B, Fopgean iHanas, Kosoosaan Cogosaa -
Rum nfa. Cordial pineapple, Coconut soda

JIMMOHALL

C HABKM COMEPKAHMEM
KANOP

LOW CALORIES LEMONADE
Marua Nadm - Matcha Lime: 150 320
Cymax Buwna - Sumac Cherry 150 320
Cutpo-Citro 150 320

JIMMORALLD!
LEMONADE

P KyBrna = Lychee Strawberry 150 320
Manina [pawar - Raspbery Pomegranate 150 320
Conenuxa Koxoc - Sea Buckthorn Coconut 150 320



ANEPATIBDI
1 AMAPO

APERITIF & AMARO

Armapo Berrw+ Amare Venti ab 740
Amapo MowuTexrerpo « 620
Amaro Montenegro

Amapo Honwuo Kywdreccenrya « 40 840
Amaro Nonino Quintessentia

Anepons - Aperol a0 320
Benyra boranuka rgguua Muna - 50 380
Beluga Botanicals Pear And Linden '
Benyra XautiHr Geppm « 40 420
Beluga Hunting Berey

Epanka menra - Branka menta a0 520
Kamnapw + Campari ah 440
Cioz - Suze 50 680
Mepuet-bpanxa - Fernet-Branka 4 540
Yunap - Cynar 40 540
Arepmaiicrep « jJagermeister s0 520

BEPMY T b

VERMOUTH

Arxa Manro « Atxa Mango s 38O
Arxa Opansc- Atxa Orange 40 380
Kapnawo AnTuka Qopeyna - 40 820
Carpane Antica Formula

Kapnano Bearko « Carpano Bianco s0 380
Kapnano Opain - Carpane Dry 4 380
Kapnaso Knaccueo - Carpano Classico. 40 380
MNunne Bnan - Lillet Blane 40 520
MywT 2 Mec - Punt e Mes a0 440

HYunaano 1757 -Ehiqzénqﬁiﬁ' 4 380



<A

B3OL

VODKA

CHETWH « Onegin

Beryra TpancatnanTme -
Beluga Transatlantic

Yucree Poci - Chistye Rosy

U,EJ'JEI_!]-HJ‘II:H.:I-:'!R - Teelovalnik

LKV H
GIN

AcTponomep - Astronamer

1

Be & Mo .
Barkshire Dandetion & Burdack

Beccexc - Wessex
Beccenc Craiicen - Wessex Spiced

wHate Muuo Tpuawwo -
inate Pinot Grigio

Kpoce Keic YepHan Cmopogmda -
C?ﬂnﬁs Keys Etaciic urral"itpq

Maiadaiip « Mayfair Flagship

Hewmrm & Hedue [k -
Mame & Nature Pink

Yurnw Hunn Tepuoesii « _
Whitley Meill Traditional Sloe

Henpapure - Hendrick's
LUuragens - Citadelle
Kxwe Knzy - Ukiyo Yuzu

TEKMNA
TEQUILA

Xoce Kysbao 1800 Bratiko
jose Clerve 1800 Blanc

Xoce Kyapao 1800 Pen -
lose Claenvo 1800 Repasado

g

& & & &8 &8 8

g

&8 &£ &8 8

&l

Al

560
480

580
640

1120
480

640
640
660

680

860

480
420

1320
580
840

860

920



HNCTJIIATB

DISTILLATES

Lwnrpo Tpenndpyr Comry - s0 420
Jinro Grapefruit Soju
Owumpo Knybumea Commy - a0 420
linro Strawberry Soju

unpe Mepews € . a0 420
ﬁ':m ﬁf&ch aju w
Mucwo Tpec E Pesepeano 50 660
Pisco ngse £ rr&nﬁmwﬂgn '
Paxwa [pywesan «Bunesmonxas - a0 520
Rakija Vilimovka '

KALLACA

CACHACA

Kawaca 51 - Cachaca 51 a0 440

PO

RUM

Bapceno 10 ner - Barcelo 10 YO s 680
gunnnnamw%epeaepaa Jucknioausa- 40 980

iplomatice Reserva Exclusiva.
Howx Mana 7 ner« Don Papa 7 YO a0 980
DOypnw'e 5- Doorlys 5 YO 50 560
34, 'c @uHrepc Mapakyiina » a0 420
%ead an's Finggfﬁci;:aﬁqﬁy ruit
Mnasrerws 3 3ae3b - a0 520
Plantation 3 Strars.m
CMnavremun MamHzann - s 840
Plantation Pineapple
Taxamaxa Dapx Cnaicen - w420
Takamaka pk Spiced
Takamaka 3enH - Takamaka Zenn 40 480
Taxamaka Ooepnpyds « s0 620

Takamaka Owverproof



